Name

MJ Adams

Ralph Allen

John Arnup
Anthony Barson
Denise Bates
Robert T Blayney
Barbara Braithwaite
Raymond R Briggs
Keith Clements
Christine Coghill
ER Doelly

Felise R Dumas
NA Flower

Donald Hamilton Fraser

TF Gibbs

Ronald Glendening
Derrick Greaves
William Hartwell
Francis Hewlett
Roland Jarvis
Aubrey S. Jensen
Frank W Johnson
Patricia Johnson
Marion Jowett
SJ Kiff

Bruce Lacey
Judith Lewis

P Lipscombe

EC Middleditch
Peter Midgley
Bryan Milner
Margaret Neve
R Organ

Richard Platt
David Pool

Alan Price

Frank Robinson
Joan Schofield
Sabina J Schweitzer
James Sellers
AH Taylor
George Tuckwell
Stewart J Waghorn
E Nora G Wilson
Frederick J Yates

School Type
Harrow School of Arts and Crafts
Slade

RCA

RCA

Byam Shaw School of Drawing and Painting
RCA

Slade

Wimbledon

Brighton College of Art

Gray's School of Art, Aberdeen

RCA

RCA

Cardiff School of Art

St Martin's

Goldsmiths

RCA

RCA

Norwich City College and Art School
Bristol, West of England College of Art
Chelsea

Slade

Leicester College

Hornsey

Bournemouth Municipal College

Sir John Cass College

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

Byam Shaw School of Drawing and Painting
Slade

RCA

Bristol, West of England College of Art
RCA

RCA

RCA

St Martin's

Harrow School of Arts and Crafts
Willesdon

RCA

RA

Goldsmiths

RCA

Slade

Bournemouth Municipal College

Media
lithograph
oil

oil

oil
tempera
oil

oil

pen, wash and ink
pencil

oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

oil
lithograph
oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

oil
lithograph
charcoal
oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

pencil

oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

oil
etching
etching
indian ink and gouche
oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

Title of Work
Threshing

Purification

Spring Garden
Landscape with Figures
Morning in the Park
Kangley Bridge Road
Geese

Armchair

Fishmarket, Brighton
The Empress

Fishing Nets, Italy
Pont des Arts, Paris
Tip and Train

The Viaduct
Montmajour

Woman with Red Hair
Portrait

A Street Full of Flags
Balcony

Bathers

St James' Park
Kathleen

Oil Lamp and Lemon
Study for Composition
John Street

Sand Washing Machine
Saturday Afternoon
Portrait of Spencer Churchill
Ray Fish

Street

Antique Room Study
The Chase

Grand Pier

Winter Wreaths
Landscape after a Shower
Welsh Landscape

The White House
Fishing

Mother and Child
Yellow Stacks
Boatyard

Skate

Hoisting the Necks
Trafalgar Square
Backyard Garden

Dimensions
16 x 22.5
31x63

16 x 26
8x10.5
10x 15.5
30x 26
10.25x9.25
12x18
19.5x29.5
24 x 18
11.75x19.5
24.5 x 18
15.5x 19.25
8x15

13 x9.25
30x24

43 x 24
25.5x 30
48 x 72

18 x 23

24 x 20
18.25 x 14.5
16.75 x 13.75
1835x 11.5
20.75 x 27.25
13x17

18 x 13.24
25 x 30

20 x30
9.75x7
19.5x23.5
30x43

35x 28
15.5x19.5
11.25x17.5
19.5x23.5
7x5
9.25x5.5
20x14
23.5x18
15.75 x 21.75
27.5x19
17.5x 36
22 x 30

Price
3.3.0

42
26.5.0
15.15.0
31.10.0
12.12.0
30.0.0
6.6.0
8.8.0
15.15.0
NFS
12.12.0
15.15.0
15.15.0
78.15.0
2.2.0 (unframed)
26.5.0

21
10.10.0

126

10.10.0
31.10.0
4.4.0 (unframed)
10.10.0
NFS
15.15.0
10.10.0

21
31.10.0
10.10.0
4.4.0
15.15.0

21
31.10.0
12.12.0
15.15.0
10.10.0
2.2.0 (framed) 10.6 (prints)
2.2.0
19.19.0
36.15.0
15.15.0
10.10.0

21
26.5.0



