Name	School	Туре	Media	Title of Work	Dimensions	Price
MJ Adams	Harrow School of Arts and Crafts		lithograph	Threshing	16 x 22.5	3.3.0
Ralph Allen	Slade		oil	Purification	31 x 63	42
John Arnup	RCA		oil	Spring Garden	16 x 26	26.5.0
Anthony Barson	RCA		oil	Landscape with Figures	8 x 10.5	15.15.0
Denise Bates	Byam Shaw School of Drawing and Painting	g	tempera	Morning in the Park	10 x 15.5	31.10.0
Robert T Blayney	RCA		oil	Kangley Bridge Road	30 x 26	12.12.0
Barbara Braithwaite	Slade		oil	Geese	10.25 x 9.25	30.0.0
Raymond R Briggs	Wimbledon		pen, wash and ink	Armchair	12 x 18	6.6.0
Keith Clements	Brighton College of Art		pencil	Fishmarket, Brighton	19.5 x 29.5	8.8.0
Christine Coghill	Gray's School of Art, Aberdeen		oil	The Empress	24 x 18	15.15.0
ER Doelly	RCA		oil	Fishing Nets, Italy	11.75 x 19.5	NFS
Felise R Dumas	RCA		oil	Pont des Arts, Paris	24.5 x 18	12.12.0
NA Flower	Cardiff School of Art		oil	Tip and Train	15.5 x 19.25	15.15.0
Donald Hamilton Fraser	St Martin's		oil	The Viaduct	8 x 15	15.15.0
TF Gibbs	Goldsmiths		oil	Montmajour	13 x 9.25	78.15.0
Ronald Glendening	RCA		lithograph	Woman with Red Hair	30 x 24	2.2.0 (unframed)
Derrick Greaves	RCA		oil	Portrait	43 x 24	26.5.0
William Hartwell	Norwich City College and Art School		oil	A Street Full of Flags	25.5 x 30	21
Francis Hewlett	Bristol, West of England College of Art		oil	Balcony	48 x 72	10.10.0
Roland Jarvis	Chelsea		oil	Bathers	18 x 23	126
Aubrey S. Jensen	Slade		oil	St James' Park	24 x 20	10.10.0
Frank W Johnson	Leicester College		oil	Kathleen	18.25 x 14.5	31.10.0
Patricia Johnson	Hornsey		lithograph	Oil Lamp and Lemon	16.75 x 13.75	4.4.0 (unframed)
Marion Jowett	Bournemouth Municipal College		charcoal	Study for Composition	1835 x 11.5	10.10.0
SJ Kiff	Sir John Cass College		oil	John Street	20.75 x 27.25	NFS
Bruce Lacey	RCA		oil	Sand Washing Machine	13 x 17	15.15.0
Judith Lewis	RCA		oil	Saturday Afternoon	18 x 13.24	10.10.0
P Lipscombe	RCA		oil	Portrait of Spencer Churchill	25 x 30	21
EC Middleditch	RCA		oil	Ray Fish	20 x30	31.10.0
Peter Midgley	Byam Shaw School of Drawing and Painting	3	oil	Street	9.75 x 7	10.10.0
Bryan Milner	Slade		pencil	Antique Room Study	19.5 x 23.5	4.4.0
Margaret Neve	RCA		oil	The Chase	30 x 43	15.15.0
R Organ	Bristol, West of England College of Art		oil	Grand Pier	35 x 28	21
Richard Platt	RCA		oil	Winter Wreaths	15.5 x 19.5	31.10.0
David Pool	RCA		oil	Landscape after a Shower	11.25 x 17.5	12.12.0
Alan Price	RCA		oil	Welsh Landscape	19.5 x 23.5	15.15.0
Frank Robinson	St Martin's		oil	The White House	7 x 5	10.10.0
Joan Schofield	Harrow School of Arts and Crafts		etching	Fishing	9.25 x 5.5	2.2.0 (framed) 10.6 (prints)
Sabina J Schweitzer	Willesdon		etching	Mother and Child	20 x 14	2.2.0
James Sellers	RCA		indian ink and gouche	Yellow Stacks	23.5 x 18	19.19.0
AH Taylor	RA		oil	Boatyard	15.75 x 21.75	36.15.0
George Tuckwell	Goldsmiths		oil	Skate	27.5 x 19	15.15.0
Stewart J Waghorn	RCA		oil	Hoisting the Necks	17.5 x 36	10.10.0
E Nora G Wilson	Slade		oil	Trafalgar Square	22 x 30	21
Frederick J Yates	Bournemouth Municipal College		oil	Backyard Garden		26.5.0